
For a couple or family, rates will be based on the main applicant's age. The annual cost for your policy

year will be given in your quote. Rates shown will be reviewed on 30 November 2018 and any changes

will then apply to renewals and new quotes taken out after that date. Quotes are valid for 14 days.

All policies under this scheme renew on 1 December each year and depending on the month you join

the scheme, your initial period of cover may not be a full year and your subscription rates and benefits

may change on 1 December each year.

Rates are inclusive of Insurance Premium Tax which may be subject to change.

To apply call Philip Williams & Company on 01925 861 034
www.philipwilliams.co.uk 

Monthly rates

Age
18–34
35–54
55–64
65+

Single
£40.19
£63.31
£75.49
£170.45

Couple
£80.36
£126.63
£150.98
£340.92

Family
£104.72
£155.84
£189.95
£340.92

Single
Parent
Family
£63.31
£97.40
£116.88
£267.86

Philip Williams Bupa
Healthcare Scheme Subscriptions

(monthly and annual rates)

Philip Williams and Company is Authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.
Registered in England No. 03562317. Registered Office: 35 Walton Road, Stockton Heath, Cheshire WA4 6NW.

Bupa health insurance is provided by Bupa Insurance Limited. Bupa Insurance Limited is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority
and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Arranged and administered by Bupa Insurance Services Limited, which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. 

Annual rates

Age
18–34
35–54
55–64
65+

Single
£482.28
£759.72
£905.88
£2,045.40

Couple
£964.32
£1,519.56
£1,811.76
£4,091.04

Family
£1,256.64
£1,870.08
£2,279.40
£4,091.04

Single
Parent
Family
£759.72
£1,168.80
£1,402.56
£3,214.32

All calls are recorded for training
and monitoring purposes.
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