





Philip Williams Bupa Healthcare Scheme Subscriptions

(monthly and annual rates)

	Single Parent			
Age	Single	Couple	Family	Family
18–34	£40.19	£80.36	£104.72	£63.31
35–54	£63.31	£126.63	£155.84	£97.40
55–64	£75.49	£150.98	£189.95	£116.88
65+	£170.45	£340.92	£340.92	£267.86

	Single Parent			
Age	Single	Couple		Family
18–34	£482.28	£964.32	£1,256.64	£759.72
35–54	£759.72	£1,519.56	£1,870.08	£1,168.80
55–64	£905.88	£1,811.76	£2,279.40	£1,402.56
65+	£2,045.40	£4,091.04	£4,091.04	£3,214.32

For a couple or family, rates will be based on the main applicant's age. The annual cost for your policy year will be given in your quote. Rates shown will be reviewed on 30 November 2018 and any changes will then apply to renewals and new quotes taken out after that date. Quotes are valid for 14 days.

All policies under this scheme renew on 1 December each year and depending on the month you join the scheme, your initial period of cover may not be a full year and your subscription rates and benefits may change on 1 December each year.

Rates are inclusive of Insurance Premium Tax which may be subject to change.

To apply call Philip Williams & Company on **01925 861 034** www.philipwilliams.co.uk

All calls are recorded for training and monitoring purposes.

Philip Williams and Company is Authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.
Registered in England No. 03562317. Registered Office: 35 Walton Road, Stockton Heath, Cheshire WA4 6NW.
Bupa health insurance is provided by Bupa Insurance Limited. Bupa Insurance Limited is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority. Arranged and administered by Bupa Insurance Services Limited, which is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.





